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Atlantic County

Academy of Healthcare Excellence 856-200-8341
711 North Main St. Ste 13 & 14

Pleasantville NJ 08232

info@aheschools.com

Jtucker8954@yahoo.com

Allied Health Training Institute 609-241-8486
1750 Zion Road Suite 106

Northfield NJ 08225

llene Demling

ilene@alliedhealthnj.com

Atlantic Cape Community College 609-343-4863
1535 Bacharach Boulevard

Atlantic City NJ 08401

Cheryl Wood-Taylor

staylor@atlantic.edu

Karing with Kindness 609-601-2150
700 New Road

Linwood NJ 08221

Carol Hutchison

kwkcarolh@yahoo.com
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mailto:Jtucker8954@yahoo.com
mailto:ilene@alliedhealthnj.com
mailto:staylor@atlantic.edu
mailto:kwkcarolh@yahoo.com

Prism Career Institute

Bayport One Building

8025 Black Horse Pike Suite 250
West Atlantic City NJ 08232

Fathia Richardson
frichardson@prismcareerinsitute.edu

Bergen County

Bergen Community College
400 Paramus Road HP310B
Paramus NJ 07652

Nancy Owens
nowens@bergen.edu

Bergen Home Care and Nursing
136 Essex Street

Hackensack NJ 07601

Prosper Bonuedie
bergenhomecare@gmail.com

Berkel Training Institute @

Oakland Rehabilitation and Healthcare Center
20 Breakneck Rd.

Oakland, NJ 07436

Brent Berkel

Christian Health Care
301 Sicomac Ave
Wyckoff NJ 07481
Peter Peterson
ppeterson@chcc.nj.org

LINCOLN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
240 BERGEN TOWN CENTER
PARAMUS, NJ 07652

PRESTIGE MEDICAL SOLUTION@ REGENT CC
50 POLIFLY RD
HACKENSACK, NJ 07601

Ellisa Lee
elee@prestigemedical.org

856-317-0100

201-447-7488

201-342-3402

609-392-1855

201-848-5200

201-845-6868

800-880-1560
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D & M Learning Center
1182 Teaneck Rd

Suite 206

Teaneck, NJO7666
Mdlc206r@gmail.com

Burlington County

American Training Center
794 Forklanding Rd., Suite 100
Maple Shade NJ 08052

Dawn Stolte
info@amtraining.com

Burlington County Institute of Technology
10 Hawkins Road

Medford NJ 08055

Karen Cutler

kcutler@bcit.cc

Burlington County Institute of Technology
Adult Education Division

695 Woodlane Road

Westampton NJ 08060

Euphemia Lazarus

elazarus@bcit.cc

Merit Training Institute

2501 Burlington-Mt. Holly Rd., Ste. 113
Burlington NJ 08016

Brandi Lippincott
Brandi@meritinstitute.com

Camden County

A1 Allied Health Training Institute
231 Market Street

Camden NJ 08102

Patricia Leconte

alhti@yahoo.com

201-923-1628

856-417-6882

609-654-0200

609-267-4226 x332

609-386-6400

856-203-3526


mailto:info@amtraining.com
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Academy of Healthcare Excellence
220 Saint Mary Drive

Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
info@aheschools.com
Jtucker8954@yahoo.com

ACADEMY OF HEALTHCARE EXCELLENCE
6704 NORTH CRESCENT BLVD
Pennsauken, NJ 08110

AMERICAN TRAINING CENTER (ABIGAIL HOUSE)
1105 LINDEN ST, SUITE 100
Camden, NJ 08103

Angels of Mercy Nursing Skills School
505A White Horse Pike

Atco NJ 08004

W. Tamike Wiggins
angelsofmercynursingschool@gmail.com

Broadway Vocational Technical School
442 South Broadway
Camden NJ 08103

Annie Ervilus
annieervilus@comcast.net

Brooks Alternative Technical School
701 Cooper Road Suite 11

Voorhees NJ 08043

Sonji Brooks
sbrooks@brooksalternative.org

Camden County College
200 College Drive
Blackwood NJ 08012
Robynn Anwar
ranwar@camdencc.edu

Camden County College

200 North Broadway Suite 228
Camden NJ 08102

Robynn Anwar

856-200-8341

856-213-6756

856-417-6882

856-809-6012

856-246-1070

856-282-3371

856-968-1296

856-968-1296
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Camden County Technical School 856-663-1040
6008 Browning Road

Pennsauken NJ 08109

S.Batdorf@ccts.net

Camden County Technical School (CCTS) 856-767-7000
343 Berlin Cross Keys Road Room 6-16  -at this time- only students of CCTS may
Sicklerville NJ 08081 attend CNA training at this site.

Joyce Turner
jturner@ccts.net

COMPASSIONATE CARE INST Of NJ 856-340-2551
44 Cooper st suite 3 Annex Building

Woodbury, NJ 08096

av.ccinj@gmail.com

Cape May

CAPE TRAINING CENTER 609-435-5358
3305 BAYSHORE ROAD, SUITE 3
N. CAPE MAY, NJ 08204

Cumberland County

Academy of Health Care Excellence

@ Bishop McCharty 856-200-8341
1045 East Chesrnul St

Vineland NJ 08360

info@aheschools.com

Academy of Healthcare Excellence 856-200-8341
17 West landis Ave 856-213-6756
Vineland, NJ 08360-5838

info@aheschools.com

Jtucker8954@yahoo.com
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Cumberland County Technical Education Center
3400 College Drive

Vineland, NJ 08360

Joy Wood

jwood@cumberland.tec.nj.us

Rowan College of South Jersey
321 N HIGH ST

Millville NJ 08332

Traci Mayo

tmayo@gmail.com

Medical Consultants Instructional Training Center (MCITC)
207 Bogden Boulevard

Millville NJ 08332

Carol Johnson and/or Faith Carasco
mcitcplacementmillville@gmail.com

PRN Training

60 Lebanon Rd.
Bridgeton NJ 08302
Tracy C. Mayo
prntrainingctr@aol.com

Touchstone Institute

313 West Landis Avenue
Vineland NJ 08360

Jackie Hettinger
jackiehettinger@touchstone.com

Essex County

4 Tees Health Care Training School
70 Long Street

East Orange NJ 07017

John Odefemi

jao7338@gamail.com

Academy of Training & Employment
936 Broad Street Suite 1

Newark NJ 07102

Grace Olagbegi
academyoft@gmail.com

856-451-9000
Ext. 245

856-776-2372
856-691-8600
X-2385

856-825-6655

856-459-3222

856-457-6100
(Admissions)

973-444-6512

973-733-2727
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AMG Medical Institute

554 Bloomfield Avenue 3™ Floor
Bloomfield NJ 07003

Brian Burdier and Jeri Guzman
amgbloomfield@gmail.com

Best Care Training Center
68 South Harrison Street
East Orange NJ 07018
Florence Brown
forown3260@aol.com

Com-Tec Institute

44 Glenwood Ave

East Orange NJ 07017
comtecjobtraining@hotmail.com

C & C NURSE AIDE TRAINING
1068 CLINTON AVE, SUITE 201
IRVINGTON, NJ O7111

DIVINE TEC INSTITUTE
60 EVERGREEN PLACE, SUITE 501
EAST ORANGE, NJ O7111

Essex County College — Training Program
303 University Avenue

Newark NJ 07102

Mitra Choudhury

choudhury@essex.edu

Essex Co. Voc. Tech.
91 W. Market St.
Newark NJ 07103
John Dolan
jdolan@essextech.org

Exodus Training & Employment
134 Evergreen Place, Ste.711 B
East Orange NJ 07018

Maryann Evans
exodustraining.org

973-601-5550

973-673-3900

973-677-0791

973-373-6667

973-373-6667

973-877-3220

973-412-2294

908-656-1275
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Nurses Vue Careertek Training Institute
134 Evergreen Place, Suite 502

East Orange NJ 07018

Marjorie Theodule or Elie Thomas
theodulemarj@gmail.com

Quality Dental School of Technology, Inc.
134 Evergreen Place Suite 601/603

East Orange, NJ 07018

Joyce Bryant

qdschool@verizon.net

Samuel Morris Career Institute of New Jersey
701-703 McCarter Highway Suite 201

Newark NJ 07102

Rajendar Gundloory
smcinewjersey@yahoo.com

SELECT HEALTH CAREER TRAINING CENTER
9-25 ALLING ST
NEWARK, NJ 07102

Cassandra Howard
selecthctc@gmail.com

Unique Medical Training Center
1230 Springfield Avenue, South A2
Irvington NJ 07111

Paul Usine
TRUFAITHONE@ROCKETMAIL.COM

UNITY HEALTHCARE TRAINING & EMPLOYMENT

2040 MILLBURN AVE SUITE 401
MAPLEWOOQOD, NJ O7040

Gloucester County

Rowan College at Gloucester County
1492 Tanyard Rd

Sewell NJ 08080

Felicia Carroll

drabotti@gccnj.edu

ACADEMY OF HEALTHCARE EXCELL (ROWAN)

256 COUNTY HOUSE ROAD
CLARKSBORO, NJ 08020

973-678-6886

973-414-8618

973-648-8000

908-482-8304

973-371-0012

973-220-9786

201-618-3706

856-415-2216

856-213-6756
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CAMDEN CO COLLEGE @ MANORCARE 856-227-7200
370 FRIES MILL RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080

MANORCARE W. DEPTFORD 856-848-9551
550 JESSUP RD

W. DEPTFORD, NJ 08066

Roseann DePalma,

Roseann.Depalma@ProMedica.org

ROWAN COLLEGE GLOU CO 856-415-2218
1400 TANYARD ROAD
SEWELL, NJ 08080

Hudson County

Academy of Training & Employment @ 973-733-2727
Alaris Healthcare at the Fountains

(North Campus)

595 County Ave

Secaucus, NJ 07094

Joy Olagbegi

academyoft@gmail.com

Campus Education 201-386-0700
35 Journal Sq., 71" FI.
Jersey City, NJ 07306

Cornerstone Home Care & Training 908-349-8989
198 Stevens Ave

Jersey City, NJ 07305

Gbemiga Oladeji

cornerstonehomecarepro.com

Harvard Opportunity School 201-869-8600
64-06 Bergenline Ave

West New York, NJ 07093

Karina Esaian


mailto:academyoft@gmail.com
mailto:dvninstitute@gmail.com

Hudson County Community College

The information for Hudson County Community College

Hudson County Community College

870 Bergen Avenue Jersey City NJ 07306

201-360-4243
Betsey Barnum
ebarnum@hccc.edu

Prestige Medical Solution
7600 River Rd

N Bergen NJ 07409

Ellisa Lee
elee@prestigemedical.org

St. Bernadine School of Allied Health
591 Summit Ave., Ste. 411

Jersey City, NJ 07306

Gina Bongo

gbongo.sbsah@gmail.com

Workforce Advantage

3608 Bergenline Ave

Union City NJ 07087

Elizabet Serna
eserna@WorkForceAdvantageUSA.com

Hunterdon County

Hunterdon County Polytech
8 Bartels Corner Road Suite 2
Flemington NJ 08822
Christina Shockley
cshockley@hcpolytech.org

Passionate Healthcare
1 Leisure Ct
Flemington NJ 08822
Ann Odikanwa
uboala@gmail.com
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718-866-7774

800-880-1560

973-747-5252

201-865-1199

908-788-1119
Ext 2007

732-207-0538
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Mercer County

Berkel Training Institute
320 West State Street
Trenton NJ 08618

Irvin Berkel

bti_ web@verizon.net

E & S Academy

684 Whitehead Rd
Lawrenceville NJ 08648
elena@eshcs.com

Grace Professional Training

1213 Hamilton Ave., Ste 2

Hamilton, NJ 08629

Margaret Jean Charles
graceprofessionaltraining@gmail.com

Mercer County Community College
102 N Broad St.

Trenton NJ 08608

Elizabeth Mizerek
mizereke@mccc.edu

Mercer County Community College
West Windsor Campus

1200 Old Trenton Road

West Windsor NJ 08550

Rose Clark-Taylor

clarkc@mccc.edu

Mercer Med Tech

1418 South Broad Street
Trenton NJ 08610

Shazia Qazi

shazia gazi@hotmail.com

New Life Healthcare Academy
827 East State Street

Trenton NJ 08609

Robin Jones
riones@newlifehealthagency.com

609-392-1855

609-227-4488

609-943-7560

609-570-3526

609-570-3526

609-712-5499

609-638-1169
609-807-2900
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Middlesex County

E & S Academy

4081 Hadley Rd

Suite A

South Plainfield NJ 07080
Elena Nepokrytykh
elena@eshcs.com

Excel Career Training
97 Bayard St., Ste. 201
New Brunswick NJ 08901
Carolyn Malcolm
excelcareer@aol.com

Impetus Systems & Careers
850 Carolier Lane Suite 101
North Brunswick NJ 08902
Hanumad Prasadvootukfer
prasad@impetususa.com

Middlesex County College

2600 Woodbridge Ave West Hall Annex
Edison NJ 08818

Martin Schamberger
MSchamberger@middlesexcc.edu

Middlesex Co Voc Tech (MCVTS)
21 Sutton Lane

Piscataway NJ 08854

Christine Lucas

mcvts.net

CT Americalnc
66 Middlesex Ave
Suite # LL-03
Iselin, NJ 08830

Param Institute of Education

200 Middlesex Essex Turnpike Suite 105
Iselin NJ 08830

Vipul Amin

vamin@pcsionweb.com
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908-222-8494

732-828-8100

732-246-4555

732-548-6000
Ext- 3814

732-257-3300

908-247-4514

732-404-1415
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PARKER AT MONROE
395 SCHOOLHOUSE RD
MONROE TWP, NJ 08831

Select Health career Training Center
1550 Park Ave

Suite 202

South Plainfield, NJ 07080

UNIVERSAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

174 JEFFERSON STREET, 2ND FLOOR
PERTH AMBOY, NJ 08861

Monmouth County

ATRIUM POST ACUTE CARE OF MATAWAN
38 FRENEAU AVE
MATAWAN, NJ 07728

Brookdale Community College
765 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft NJ 07738

Elizabeth Gallagher
egallagher@brookdalecc.edu

Brookdale Community College
1 Crown Plaza
Hazlet NJ 07738

LTC Career Training

444 Neptune Boulevard Suite 15
Neptune NJ 07753
ltceducatn@aol.com

Monmouth County Vocational School
4000 Kozloski Road

Freehold NJ 07728
dschaed@ctemc.org
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908-247-4514

908-482-8304

732-826-0155

732-224-2816

732-224-2816

732-988-1700

732-431-6292
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Monmouth County Vocational School
280 Atlantic Street

Keyport NJ 07735

Eileen Fennessey
efennessey@ctemc.org

Monmouth County Vocational School
105 Neptune Boulevard Suite 305
Neptune NJ 07753

Dana Schaed

schaed@ctemc.org

Monroe Parker

395 Schoolhouse Rd

Monroe, NJ 08831

Lisa Slater

Islater@parkerlife.org
www.parkerlife.org

NR Training School

51 Broad St.

Freehold, NJ 07728

Aurel Montemayor
Nr_staffingservices@yahoo.com

New Era Health Care Training

92 Main Street

Matawan NJ 07747

Seth Oppong-Dwamena
Seth@CaringhandsHealthCareprovider.com

Morris County

Ace Health Care Training Institute Inc.
8 South Morris Street Suite 202

Dover NJ 07801

Christine Ramon-Carvajal
Christine.ramon@acehti.com

County College of Morris
Henderson Hall Room 210
214 Center Grove Road
Randolph NJ 07869
ikaler@ccm.edu
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732-739-0592

732-431-7245

732-418-8632

732-333-0580

732-441-2273

973-366-7171

973-328-5085
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MERRY HEART HEALTH CARE CENTER
200 ROUTE 10 WEST
SUCCASUNNA, NJ O7876

MORRIS HILLS CENTER
77 MADISON AVE
MORRISTOWN, NJ O7960

MORRISVIEW HEALTHCARE CENTER
540 WEST HANOVER AVE
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ O7950

Holly Manor Center
84 Cold Hill Road
Mendham, NJ 07945

Troy Hill Center
200 Reynolds Ave
Parsippany NJ 07054
Barry Fliegelman
Ocean

County

ALLIED HEALTH TRAINING
151 9TH AVE
LITTLE EGG HARBOR, NJ 08087

Karing with Kindness

2801 Route 37 East

Toms River NJ 08753

Jennifer Kenny
karingwithkindness@gmail.com

LEISURE CHATEAU
962 RIVER AVE
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701

LTC Career Training

700 Highway 70 East Suite 2
Lakewood NJ 08701

Robette Holland
ltceducatn@aol.com
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973-584-4000

973-540-9800

973-285-2800

973-543-2500

973-887-8080

609-241-8486

732-288-1600

732-370-8600

732-364-9600
732-988-1700
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Ocean County Vocational Technical School
1299 Old Freehold Road

Toms River NJ 08753

Mary C. Beatty-Sharisky
AdultEveningEdu@mail.ocvt.org

Prestige Medical Solution
2008 Rt.37, Unit 2

Toms River NJ 08753
elee@preatigemedical.org

Passaic County

ACADEMY OF TRAINING @CC AT FAIRLAWN
77 E43RD ST
PATERSON, NJ 07514

AMG Medical Institute
175 Market Street Suite 401
Paterson NJ 07505

Dr. Mabel Burdier-Guzman
Mguzman@@amg.edu

Anderson Health Institute

305 Broadway Second Floor

Paterson NJ 07501

Carolyn Anderson
canderson@andersonhealthinstitute.net

ATC Academy
15-01 Broadway,
Suite 10c

Fairlawn, NJ 07410
Josephat Kitele
jkitele@aol.com

Branford Institute of Paterson

302 Main Street

Paterson NJ 07505
branfordinstitutepaterson@gmail.com

16

732-473-3100

800-880-1560

973-733-2727

973-278-0500

973-684-5024

973-714-3370

973-742-0906

973-881-9428
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Fortis Institute

201 Willowbrook Boulevard
Wayne NJ 07470

Kim Fusaro
KF37@aol.com

Milford Manor

69 Maple Rd.

West Milford NJ 07480
Pamela McCall
pmcall@milfordmanor.com

Passaic County Technical Institute
45 Reinhardt Road

Wayne NJ 07470

John DePalma
jdepalma@pcti.tech.nj.us

Margie Rivera

mrivera@pcti.tec.nj.us

Wanaque Center

1433 Ringwood Ave

Haskill NJ 07420

Debra Bourgholpcer
dbourgholpcer@wanaquerehab.com

Workforce Advantage

126 Market St. — Mezzanine Level
Paterson NJ 07505

Elizabeth Serna

eserna@workforceadvantage.usa.com

Ask for:

Salem County

Salem County Vocational and Technical School

880 Route 45

POB 350

Woodstown NJ 08098
Wanda Wells
malleva@scvts.org
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201-532-6995

973-697-5640

973-389-4100
Adult Night Program
High School Students Program

973-389-4101

973-839-2119
Ext-126

908-342-1073

856-351-2933

856-351-2667
856-351-2201
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SOUTHGATE HEALTH CARE CENTER
449 S. PENNSVILLE — AUBURN RD
CARNEY'S POINT, NJ 08069

Somerset County

CT America Inc

380 Demott Lane Suite #B 101
Somerset, NJ 08873

Rajender Gundloory
www.careertrainingamerica.com
ctamericainc@gmail.com

Fellowship Academy

1 E. High St.

Somerville NJ 08876

Beverly Olson
bolson@fellowships.org
Maries Allied Health & Technology Institute
1543 Route 27

Medical Plaza suite 14
Somerset, NJ 08873

Sharon Macik
vicfak@mariesalliedhealth.com

Prestige Medical Solution
40 Norwood Terrace
N. Plainfield, NJ 07060

Prestige Medical Solutions @ Somerset Co Vocational
14 Vogt Dr., Bld B

Somerset NJ 08807

training@prestigemedical.org

Sussex County

Homestead Rehabilitation
129 Morris Turnpike
Newton NJ 07860

Tessa Nolasco
tnolasco@homesteadrhhomecc.com
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856-299-8900

908-2474514

908-580-9425
908-239-2209

732-565-0898

800-880-1560

800-880-1560

973-948-5400


http://www.careertrainingamerica.com/
mailto:bolson@fellowships.org
mailto:vicfak@mariesalliedhealth.com
mailto:tnolasco@homesteadrhhomecc.com

ACADEMY OF TRAINING @CC BARN HILL
249 HIGH ST
NEWTON, NJ O7860

BARN HILL CARE CENTER
249 High St
Newton, NJ 07860

UNITED METHODIST COMM AT BRISTOL GLEN

200 BRISTOL GLEN DR
NEWTON, NJ 0786

Union County

Ace Health Care Training Institute Inc.

930 Stuyvesant Avenue Suite 8

Union NJ 07783

Clarizza Ablaza
Clarizza.ablaza@acehealthcaretrainingcna.com

973-733-2727

973-862-5266

973-300-5788

908-851-2700

Admiral William F. Halsey Health and Public Safety Academy 908-436-6600

641 South Street

Elizabeth NJ 07202

Eileen Mulroy
mulroyei@elizabeth.k12.nj.us

B&M Career Center/B&M Consultants
333 North Broad Street

Elizabeth NJ 07201

Teresa Banks
teresabanks@bmconsultants.com

Branford Institute

333 North Broad St.
Suite 201

Elizabeth, NJ 07208
Adeola Owoade
branford242@gmail.com

E & S Academy

40 Parker Road Suite B1
Elizabeth NJ 07208
info@esacademy-usa.com

19

908-355-9315

908-352-1004
908-352-6919 fax

908-866-6662
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Health Care Training Institute
1969 Morris Avenue

Union NJ 07083

Joy Crowley
jcrowley@htinj.edu

Health Professional Institute
960 Koehl Avenue
Union NJ 07083

HPI School of Allied Health
979 Lehigh AveUnion NJ 07083
Anetta Wilson-Barnett
hpiallied@live.com

Humane Concepts Health Care
1767 Morris Ave

Union NJ 07083

Mary Adesenia
humaneconcepts@comcast.net

K & G CAREER ACADEMY
570 North Broad St

Suite 16

Elizabeth, NJ 07208
info@kgcareeracademy

UNION CO COLLEGE/PLAINFIELD CAMPUS
232 EAST 2ND ST
PLAINFIELD, NJ 07060

Workforce Advantage

49 Broad Street Second Floor
Elizabeth NJ 07201

Lorena Parra
WorkForceAdvantage@USA.com
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908-851-7711

908-206-0600

908-687-0808

908-688-8184

908-576-7535

908-709-7000

908-355-2288
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Warren County

BRAKELEY PARK CENTER 908-859-2800
290 RED SCHOOL LANE
PHILLIPSBURG, NJ 08865

Lopatcong Care Center 908-859-0200
290 Red School Lane
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865

Phillipsburg Center 908-454-2627
843 Wilbur Ave

Phillipsburg NJ 08865

Alice Stone

alice.stone@genesishcc.com

THE HOUSE OF THE GOOD SHEPHERD 908-681-5720
798 WILLOW GROVE ST
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ 07840

Warren County Community College 908-835-2333
Phillipsburg Educational Center

445 Marshall Street

Phillipsburg NJ 08865

Dianne Czar

czar@warren.edu
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